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Wr. Kurzbahn Meisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28.2. - 2.3.2014

Event 19 Women, 200m Freestyle 2003 and older
28.02.2014 - 16:10 Results
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Schülerklasse 1

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 2:13.65 575 30.81 34.19 35.05 33.60
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. ZAPRIANOV Michaela 02 Friesen 2:27.69 426 33.68 37.90 39.23 36.88
3. VENZ Elisabeth 02 Mermaids 2:30.58 402 34.25 38.40 39.51 38.42
4. ULM Victoria 02 Aquatic 2:39.13 340 36.52 40.70 41.23 40.68
5. TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 2:52.60 267 39.09 46.37 45.95 41.19
6. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 Diana 2:53.93 261 41.46 45.49 44.36 42.62
7. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV 2:57.38 246 41.42 46.70 47.08 42.18
8. DILLICE Helin 02 Friesen 2:59.41 237 41.74 46.55 46.09 45.03
9. AXMANN Lisa-Sophie 03 Friesen 3:02.59 225 41.82 47.07 48.46 45.24

10. MCCULLOCH Mageret 03 Friesen 3:09.91 200 43.38 49.17 49.60 47.76
11. ROCKENBAUER Pia - Patricia03 SU Wien 3:15.60 183 43.19 49.49 50.86 52.06
12. HASSAN Jasmin 03 SVSi 3:19.23 173 44.12 51.07 52.95 51.09
13. SOKOL Viktoria 03 SU Wien 3:20.40 170 44.50 50.37 52.77 52.76
14. KAINZ Christina 03 SVSi 3:30.46 147 48.07 54.56 55.55 52.28
15. BEN-OR Vanessa 03 Diana 4:17.78 80 55.89 1:07.88 1:09.04 1:04.97

Jugendklasse

1. LEU Emma 01 Diana 2:16.77 537 32.63 34.77 36.19 33.18
2. UNGERBOECK Linda 00 Diana 2:17.00 534 31.53 34.91 35.95 34.61
3. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 2:24.70 453 33.54 37.06 37.70 36.40
4. GASOWSKA Anna 00 Friesen 2:25.08 449 33.03 37.27 37.79 36.99
5. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Aquatic 2:27.93 424 33.50 38.55 39.29 36.59
6. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV 2:29.08 414 34.18 38.03 39.28 37.59
7. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVSi 2:29.97 407 34.36 37.95 39.38 38.28
8. AMON Clara 01 SVSi 3:01.58 229 40.64 45.86 48.88 46.20

Juniorenklasse 2

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:05.40 696 28.96 31.05 32.32 33.07
2. DAXBOECK Lena 99 ASV 2:08.91 641 30.04 33.05 33.79 32.03
3. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSi 2:10.60 616 30.34 33.04 33.74 33.48
4. SCHREINER Frida 99 SVSi 2:11.74 600 30.72 33.36 34.22 33.44
5. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSi 2:20.30 497 31.62 35.98 36.87 35.83
6. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 2:22.02 479 31.79 35.53 38.52 36.18
7. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 ASV 2:24.03 459 33.27 36.26 37.76 36.74
8. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 2:27.62 427 34.57 37.73 38.71 36.61
9. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 2:30.91 399 34.21 38.38 39.13 39.19

10. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 2:38.77 343 34.12 40.01 43.26 41.38

Juniorenklasse 1

1. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 2:17.56 527 31.56 35.22 35.54 35.24

Allgemeine Klasse

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:05.40 696 28.96 31.05 32.32 33.07
2. DAXBOECK Lena 99 ASV 2:08.91 641 30.04 33.05 33.79 32.03
3. GANZ Martina 94 SVSi 2:10.55 617 31.08 33.35 33.37 32.75
4. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSi 2:10.60 616 30.34 33.04 33.74 33.48
5. SCHREINER Frida 99 SVSi 2:11.74 600 30.72 33.36 34.22 33.44
6. LEU Emma 01 Diana 2:16.77 537 32.63 34.77 36.19 33.18
7. UNGERBOECK Linda 00 Diana 2:17.00 534 31.53 34.91 35.95 34.61
8. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 2:17.56 527 31.56 35.22 35.54 35.24
9. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSi 2:20.30 497 31.62 35.98 36.87 35.83

10. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 2:22.02 479 31.79 35.53 38.52 36.18
11. RIEPLER Corina Sofie 95 SU Wien 2:22.26 477 31.26 36.22 37.47 37.31
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Wr. Kurzbahn Meisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28.2. - 2.3.2014

Event 19, Women, 200m Freestyle, Allgemeine Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 ASV 2:24.03 459 33.27 36.26 37.76 36.74
13. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 2:24.70 453 33.54 37.06 37.70 36.40
14. GASOWSKA Anna 00 Friesen 2:25.08 449 33.03 37.27 37.79 36.99
15. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 2:27.62 427 34.57 37.73 38.71 36.61
16. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Aquatic 2:27.93 424 33.50 38.55 39.29 36.59
17. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV 2:29.08 414 34.18 38.03 39.28 37.59
18. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVSi 2:29.97 407 34.36 37.95 39.38 38.28
19. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 2:30.91 399 34.21 38.38 39.13 39.19
20. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 2:38.77 343 34.12 40.01 43.26 41.38
21. AMON Clara 01 SVSi 3:01.58 229 40.64 45.86 48.88 46.20


